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Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

ﬁ:;_ Inst ID Inst Name
EXCELSIOR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S K.C.
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THANE(E).
VIGHNAHARATA TRUST'S SHIVAJIRAO S.
JONDHLE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &Thane
TECHNOLOGY, SHAHAPUR, ASANGAON,
DIST THANE
KOTI VIDYA CHARITABLE TRUST'S SMT.
ALAMURI RATNAMALA INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,
SAPGAON, TAL. SHAHAPUR
BHARTI VIDYAPEETH'S INSTITUTE OF
4 MB3101MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH, Thane
NAVI MUMBAI
S.I.LE.S. COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
STUDIES, MUMBAI
AGNEL CHARITIES AGNEL SEVA
6 MB3116 SANGHA'S FR. C. RODRIGUES INST. OF Thane
MANAGEMENT. STUDIES, NAVI MUMBAI
NCRD'S STERLING INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, NAVI MUMBAI
VPM'S DR. V. N. BEDEKAR INSTITUTE
8 MB31300F MANAGEMENT Thane
STUDIES, THANE,MUMBAI
HASHMATRAI AND GANGARAM
HIMATHMAL MANSUKHANI INSTITUTE

1 EN3210 Thane

2 EN3217

3 EN3219 Thane

5 MB3109 Thane

7 WMB3127 Thane

9 MB31315F MANAGEMENT, ULHASNAGAR, Thane
THANE
SWAYAMSIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S

10 MB3133COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & Thane

RESEARCH, THANE

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

DistrictStream Status

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Date of
Meeting

14-07-
2023

11-01-
2023

21-09-
2022

31-01-
2024
19-04-
2023
17-10-
2022
19-04-
2023
10-05-
2023

17-10-
2022

19-07-
2023

Tuition Development Total

Fee Fee

109650 15350

41152 5348

66548 8452

110000 16500

226087 33913

182457 25543

120175 16825

106419 14581

114350 13150

102041 12959

Fee

125000

46500

75000

126500

260000

208000

137000

121000

127500

115000



